
單位:件;日(Unit: case;days)

總計

Total

舊受

Previously Lodged

新收

Newly Lodged

97年第3季至113年第1季

3Q.2008~1Q.2024
    4,629       4,629     4,537 92 172

97年第3-4季 3Q~4Q.2008 244 244 109 135 99

98年 2009 567 135 432 413 154 130

99年 2010 614 154 460 443 171 140

100年 2011 510 171 339 402 108 147

101年 2012 454 108 346 308 146 141

102年 2013 471 146 325 345 126 150

103年 2014 420 126 294 288 132 158

104年 2015 445 132 313 288 157 186

105年 2016 435 157 278 284 151 194

106年 2017 450 151 299 262 188 218

107年 2018 432 188 244 310 122 228

108年 2019 385 122 263 263 122 191

109年 2020 339 122 217 242 97 193

110年 2021 284 97 187 182 102 199

111年 2022 291 102 189 188 103 210

112年 2023 264 103 161 175 89 228

113年第1季 1Q.2024 127 89 38 35 92 208

備註:終結事件平均一件所需日數僅計算訴訟、再審、重新審理事件。所需日數係指從收案日至結案日之日數。

Description:The average number of days required to terminate an event is only calculated for litigation, retrial, and retrial events.

表19.智慧財產法庭行政訴訟事件收結情形

3Q.2008~1Q.2024

期別

 Season, Year

受理件數 Cases Lodged 　

終結件數

Cases Closed

未結件數

Pending Cases

終結事件平均一

件所需日數

Average number of

days to close a case

97年第3季至113年第1季

Table-19 Number of Filings and Dispositions of Administrative Cases by the Tribunal of Intellectual Property
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智慧財產法庭行政訴訟事件收結情形

Number of Filings and Dispositions  of  Administrative Cases by the Tribunal of Intellectual Property
件:Case 日:days


